HALEAKALA

NATIONAL PARK

SUMMIT

1.

‘Ahinahina

Argyroxiphium sandwicense
subsp. Macrocephaium
sliversword

‘Ua'u

Pterodroma phaeopygia
sandwichensis Hawaiian dark-
rumped petrel

Micromus lobipennis
Haleakald flightless lacewing
Hylaeus (Nesoprosopis)
volcanicus

Hawaiian yellow-faced bee
Thyrocopa apatela
Haleakald flightless moth
Barypristus rupicola
Hawaiian ground beetles
Oodemas Mauiense
Haleakald weevil
Deschamsia nubigena
Hawaiian bunchgrass

SHRUB LAND

9.

Pueo
Asio flammeus sandwichensis
Hawaiian short-eared owl

15.

16.

20.

21.

.lliahi

Santalum haleakalae
Haleakald sandalwood

. Nohoanu

Geranium arboretum

. ‘Akala

Rubus hawaiiensis
Hawaiian raspberry

. '‘Apapane

Himatione sanguinea

. Mdmane

Sophora chrysophylla
‘Amakihi
Hemignathus virens
Kdpaoa

Dubautia menziesii

. Hapu'u

Cibotium glaucum
Hawaiian tree fern

.Néné

Brata sandvicensis
Hawaiian goose

. ‘Ama‘u

Sadleria cyatheoides

Kilau

Pteridium aquilinum var.
decompositum Bracken fern
‘Ohelo

Vaccineum reticulatum

21a. Haleakald long-horned

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

beetle

Plagithmysus spp.
‘Aiakanéné
Coprosma ernodeoides
Kolea
Pluvialis fulva
Pacific golden plover
Pakiawe
Leptocophylla tameiameiae
Hinahina
Geranium cuneatum subs.
Tridens
Pilo
Coprosma Montana

RAIN FOREST

2%

28.

29.

30.

31

32,

33.

34.

35,

36.

37.

Nuku Pu'u

Hemignathus lucidus
‘Ope'ape’a

Lasiurus cinereous semotus
Hawaiian hoary bat

Koa

Acacia koa

Pseudonestor xanthrophrys
Maui parrotbill

‘Ohita

Metrosideros polymorpha
Loxops coccineus

Maui ‘akepa

Lo'ulu

Pritchardia arecina
Prognathogryllus kipahulu
Hawaiian cricket

Mamaki

Pipturus albidus

Vanessa tameamea
Kamehameha butterfly
‘le‘ie

Freycinetia arborea

38.

39.

40.

41,

42,

43.

44,

45,

46,

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54,

55.

Pinao

Megalagrion blackburni
Large red damselfly
Argyroxiphium grayanum
Greensword

Geranium hanaense
Uluhe

Dicranopteris linearis
‘Akohekohe

Palmeria dolei

Crested honeycreeper
Po'ouli

Melamprosops phaesoma
Partulina spp. (marmoratta or
nattii)

Hawaiian tree snails
Theridion grallator
Happyface spider

‘Olapa

Cheirondendron trigynum
Eupithecia scoriodes
Hawaiian carnivorous
inchworm

Drosophila spp.

Picture wing flies
Clermontia tuberculata
*Niwi

Vestiaria coccinea

Maile

Alyxia oliviformis

Limu

Usnea spp. Lichens
‘Alauahio

Paroreomyza Montana
Maui creeper

Koli'i

Trematolobelia macrostachys
Pu'e

Lobelia Gloria-montis

56. Ale
Plantago princeps var. laxiflora
57. Cyanea hamatiflora subsp.
Hamatiflora

COAST

58. ‘lwa (male)
Fregata minor palmerstoni
Great frigatebird

59. Nai‘a
Tursiops/Delphinus/Stenella
spp. dolphins

60. Koa'e kea
Phaethon lepturus dorotheae
white-tailed tropicbird

61. Lauhala
Pandanus tectorius

62. Honu
Chelonia mydas
green sea turtle

63. Naupaka kahakai
Scaevola sericea

64. Pdhuehue
Ipomea pes-caprae
beach morning glory

65, ‘Opae kala'ole
Atyodia bisculata

66. Hihiwai
Neritina granosa
freshwater snail

67. *O'opu alamo'o (male)
Lentipes concolor

68. ‘O'opu nakea
Awaous stamineus

69. Laukanhi
Dryopteris wallichiana
shuttlecock fern

70. Lobelia grayana

Sophie Cayless has drawn and painted all of her life, especially enjoying nature
illustration. As park ranger and naturalist she illustrated park publications and exhibits.
Continuing as a freelance artist, she has also written and illustrated the children’s book
Beaver Tales, creates greeting cards and paints landscapes “en plein air.”



